Table 5. Great Britain (GB) maximum residue level (MRL) changes introduced in 2022

1,4-Dimethylnaphthalene

Benzovindiflupyr
Benzovindiflupyr
chlorothalonil
Cinmethylin
Cyantraniliprole
Cyantraniliprole
Cyantraniliprole
Ethoprophos
Fenamidone
Flonicamid
Flonicamid
flutianil

flutriafol
fluxapyroxad
Metalaxyl-M
Metalaxyl-M
Methiocarb
oxathiapiprolin
Propiconazole
Prothioconazole
Pymetrozine

Sulfoxaflor

FIT
MARKET-

GB MRL 2022/011
GB MRL 2022/014

X GB MRL 2022/012
GB MRL 2022/008
GB MRL 2022/006
GB MRL 2022/007
GB MRL 2022/009

X X X X X

GB MRL 2022/015

X GB MRL 2022/001
GB MRL 2022/002
X GB MRL 2022/013
GB MRL 2022/003

GB MRL 2022/010

GB MRL 2022/004

COL

01/08/2022
01/09/2022
24/08/2022
05/09/2022
01/06/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
01/09/2022
31/08/2022
03/10/2022
06/01/2022
01/03/2022
01/09/2022
12/08/2022
24/10/2022
01/03/2022
24/10/2022
01/07/2022
24/10/2022
01/05/2022

03/08/2022 link
16/09/2022 link
16/09/2022 link
05/03/2023 link
10/06/2022 link
01/06/2022 link
10/06/2022 link
21/06/2022 link
24/04/2023 link
24/04/2023 link
22/09/2022 link
22/09/2022 link
14/10/2022 link
28/01/2022 link
22/03/2022 link
06/09/2022 link
06/09/2022 link
24/04/2023 link
22/03/2022 link
24/04/2023 link
01/09/2022 link
24/04/2023 link
23/05/2022 link

This publication has been developped by the Fit For Market Plus programme, implemented by COLEAD within
the framework of Development cooperation between the Organisation of African, Caribbean and Pacific States
(OACPS), and the European Union (EU).

This publication has been produced with the financial support of the EU and the OACPS. Its contents are the sole
responsibility of COLEAD and can under no circumstances be regarded as reflecting the position of the EU or the

FIT

MARKET+

OACPS.

e |

Funded by
the European Union


https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aaga-0347.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagi-0363.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagh-0362.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aagm-0353.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aabo-0294.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aabe-0284.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aabh-0287.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aabq-0296.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aagl-0366.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aagm-0367.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagj-0364.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagk-0365.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagr-0372.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aarg-0184.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aarx-0201.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aagp-0356.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aago-0355.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aagn-0368.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aarz-0203.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aago-0369.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aadt-0348.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/mrl-reviews/mrlr-aagp-0370.pdf
https://www.hse.gov.uk/pesticides/mrls/new-mrls/mrln-aasg-0210.pdf

