

Table 5. Great Britain (GB) maximum residue level (MRL) changes introduced in 2022

Active substance	Key substances	Regulation	Publication	Date into force	Link
1,4-Dimethylnaphthalene		GB MRL 2022/011	01/08/2022	03/08/2022	<u>link</u>
Benzovindiflupyr		GB MRL 2022/014	01/09/2022	16/09/2022	<u>link</u>
Benzovindiflupyr			24/08/2022	16/09/2022	<u>link</u>
chlorothalonil	X	GB MRL 2022/012	05/09/2022	05/03/2023	<u>link</u>
Cinmethylin		GB MRL 2022/008	01/06/2022	10/06/2022	<u>link</u>
Cyantraniliprole	X	GB MRL 2022/006	01/05/2022	01/06/2022	<u>link</u>
Cyantraniliprole	X	GB MRL 2022/007	01/05/2022	10/06/2022	<u>link</u>
Cyantraniliprole	X	GB MRL 2022/009	01/05/2022	21/06/2022	<u>link</u>
Ethoprophos	X		24/10/2022	24/04/2023	<u>link</u>
Fenamidone	X		24/10/2022	24/04/2023	<u>link</u>
Flonicamid		GB MRL 2022/015	01/09/2022	22/09/2022	<u>link</u>
Flonicamid			31/08/2022	22/09/2022	<u>link</u>
flutianil			03/10/2022	14/10/2022	<u>link</u>
flutriafol	X	GB MRL 2022/001	06/01/2022	28/01/2022	<u>link</u>
fluxapyroxad		GB MRL 2022/002	01/03/2022	22/03/2022	<u>link</u>
Metalaxyl-M	X	GB MRL 2022/013	01/09/2022	06/09/2022	<u>link</u>
Metalaxyl-M	X		12/08/2022	06/09/2022	<u>link</u>
Methiocarb	X		24/10/2022	24/04/2023	<u>link</u>
oxathiapiprolin		GB MRL 2022/003	01/03/2022	22/03/2022	<u>link</u>
Propiconazole	X		24/10/2022	24/04/2023	<u>link</u>
Prothioconazole		GB MRL 2022/010	01/07/2022	01/09/2022	<u>link</u>
Pymetrozine	X		24/10/2022	24/04/2023	<u>link</u>
Sulfoxaflor	X	GB MRL 2022/004	01/05/2022	23/05/2022	link



This publication has been developped by the Fit For Market Plus programme, implemented by COLEAD within the framework of Development cooperation between the Organisation of African, Caribbean and Pacific States (OACPS), and the European Union (EU).

This publication has been produced with the financial support of the EU and the OACPS. Its contents are the sole responsibility of COLEAD and can under no circumstances be regarded as reflecting the position of the EU or the OACPS.



